
oysters (4 or 6) shallot mignonette 10/14

mediterranean mussels turmeric broth | israeli couscous | eggplant | chickpeas | spinach 16

market salad
radish | yogurt sauce 

watercress | salsa verde

11

kale and endive  salad
crumbled pt reyes bleu 

cheese | chives | asian pears
pomegranate vinaigrette

13

s i d e s

h o m e m a d e  p a s t a s

orcchiette verde

lobster fettuccini cream sauce | tru�e oil 26

spaghetti bolognese

spinach | cannellini beans | tomato | roasted garlic 

house made bolognese sauce | romano cheese 17

roasted butternut squash
5

mac and cheese
7

mashed potatoes
5

mushrooms and asparagus
7

large french fries
5

portobello fries
7

scottish salmon

pan seared sea bass purple potatoes | chanterelle mushrooms | jasmine tea sauce 34

la boheme burger caramelized onions | white cheddar | butter lettuce | steak tomatoes | fries 16

baby lamb chops

braised mustard greens | peewee potatoes | whole grain mustard sauce

israeli cous cous | spinach | eggplant | chickpeas | turmeric broth

29

34

12 oz ny steak

m a i n s

airline chicken breast

duck breast

pork chop

sea scallops

brussel sprouts | dates | neuske’s bacon | mashed potato | salsa verde

black lentils | heirloom carrots | citrus and red cabbage slaw

butternut squash puree | grilled treviso | apple and fennel campote

piquillo peppers | braised greens | cilantro sprouts

balsamic glazed cipollini onions | creamy polenta | broccolini

24

30

32

32

42

roasted cauli�ower

apple and brie �at bread

potato and leeks �at bread

tomato con�t and riccotta �at bread lemon oil | sea salt 12

s o u p  &  s a l a d s

soup of the day

 

9

  

little gem caesar salad
asparagus | caesar vinaigrette 

anchovy | romano cheese 
garlic crisp

12

s t a r t e r s

avocado and tomato bruschetta

ahi tartare

catalan octopus

artisan charcuterie and cheese

arugula | lemon oil

cucumbers | yuzu | celery leaves | soy reduction | cilantro sprouts

sa�ron | paprika | tender greens | pimentón

herbs | shaved red onions | honey

arugula | garlic oil

romano cheese | chives | tru�e oil

10

14

16

16

11

12

13

**please inform your server of any food allergies**

roasted baby beets
burrata cheese | arugula 
candied pecans | herbs

14

beef tenderloin lobster mashed potatoes | haricot verts | red wine sauce 44

brussels sprouts
7

15


